
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

3
15
6

71
17

110
10
20
80
46

162
14

121
62
74
7

33
23

Name

Libor Mec
David Čužna
Bohumír Adam
Miroslav Dorušák
Jan Dostalík
Kamil  Daniš
Libor Čužna
Petr Finstrle st.
Lubomír  Škarda
Zdeněk Kostka
Vít Goluch
Andrea Krišková
Petr Janeček
Petr Goluch
Ladislav  Vrána
Jan Štefek
Miroslav Hickel
Petr Svoboda

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

Class

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

Total Tm

8:05.342

8:05.735

8:05.849

8:17.547

8:19.787

8:19.920

8:20.323

8:20.909

8:21.822

8:25.206

8:27.513

8:28.492

8:31.492

8:35.093

8:39.196

8:39.875

8:50.702

7:55.200

Diff

0.393

0.507

12.205

14.445

14.578

14.981

15.567

16.480

19.864

22.171

23.150

26.150

29.751

33.854

34.533

45.360

1 Lap

Best Tm

48.070

47.964

47.991

48.381

49.443

49.095

49.152

49.320

49.139

49.861

50.073

49.665

50.179

50.334

50.985

50.791

50.734

50.651

In Lap

6

5

7

7

3

9

10

10

7

10

6

7

6

8

6

10

4

9

2nd Best

48.093

48.061

47.998

48.533

49.495

49.223

49.499

49.333

49.329

49.865

50.146

49.738

50.302

50.634

51.073

50.858

50.911

50.655

2nd Lap

7

7

2

5

9

6

6

8

9

7

7

6

8

6

7

5

9

7

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.393

Avg. Speed

62,677

Best Lap Tm

47.964

Best Speed

63,423

Best Lap by

15 - David Čužna
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MP+MSR Trebatice

HONDA 390

3.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:58:21

Trebatice 0,845 Km

4. 9. 2011 15:00


